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Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

FT8261-RT Price

Technical Information of FT8261-RT

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply (Min)

Voltage - Output

Topology

Series

Package / Case

Number of Outputs

Internal Switch(s)

Dimming

Applications

FT8261-RT

Fremont Micro Devices

IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE SOT23-6
500 pcs in stock

FT8261-RT.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

FT8261-RT Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Fremont Micro Devices Description IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE SOT23-6
Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500

9.6V Voltage - Supply (Max) 25V

- Type AC DC Offline Switcher
- Supplier Device Package SOT-23-6

- Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
SOT-23-6 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA)

1 Mounting Type Surface Mount

Yes Frequency -

- Current - Output / Channel -

Lighting

FT8261-RT Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

FT8261-RT 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find FT8261-RT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order FT8261-RT Fremont Micro Devices with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ FT8261-RT : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for FT8261-RT
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FT8261-RT Stock
FT8261-RT Inventory
Inquiry FT8261-RT

FT8261-RT Datasheet

Part Number

FT838MBD-RB

FT838D2-BL-RT

FT8260B-RT

FT838D1-BL-RT

FT821AA-RT

FT825-RT

FT813Q-T

FT838D0-BL-RT

FT833S11-RT

FT825-12S480MA

FT821AA

FT822A-RT

FT822A-RB

FT832DB-RT

FT838D2

FT8260-RT

FT833A11-RT

FT833BD-DRB

FT833B12-RT

FT813Q-T

Description Manufacturer

IC OFFLINE CTRLR CC/CV DIP-8 Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC OFFLINE CTRLR CC/CV SOT23-5 Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC LED DRIVER OFFL SWITCHER 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC OFFLINE CTRLR CC/CV SOT23-5 Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC PFC CTRLR TRANSITN-MODE 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC LED DRIVER OFFL SWITCHER 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC GRAPHIC CTRL 56 PIN QFN

FT838D0-BL-RT FMD FMD

IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE 420MA 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 25-42V 480MA Fremont Micro Devices

IC PFC CTRLR CURR-MODE 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC LED DRIVER OFFL SWITCHER 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC LED DRIVER OFFL SWITCHER 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC PRIMARY SIDE CC/CV CONTROLER- Fremont Micro Devices USA

FT838D2 FMD FMD

IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE SOT23-6 Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE 420MA 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE 420MA 8DIP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC LED DRIVER OFFLINE 420MA 8SOP Fremont Micro Devices USA

IC GRAPHIC CTRL 56 PIN QFN

FT8261-RT Price FT8261-RT Electronics

FT8261-RT Digikey Supplier FT8261-RT

FT8261-RT Image FT8261-RT Picture

Download FT8261-RT Datasheet Manufacturer Fremont Micro Devices

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FTDI, Future Technology Devices International Ltd

FT8261-RT Components

Order FT8261-RT Online

FT8261-RT PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

2500 pcs

500 pcs

1914 pcs

500 pcs

3805 pcs

500 pcs

6000 pcs

500 pcs

79 pcs

500 pcs

2022 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1647 pcs

5580 pcs

11700 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

122 pcs
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